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Context
The conflict in Sudan between the Sudanese 
Armed Forces and the Rapid Support Forces 
started on 15 April 2023. This dashboard gives an 

Egypt since the onset of the conflict.

Refugees and asylum-seekers

Age-gender breakdown

newly arrived registered 

appointments 

811,332

newly arrived registered in December
2025 only

 

14,375 

newly arrived registered women and 
children.
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Thousands

appointment figures

Sudanese have fled to Egypt, and an 
67,067 

according to the Government of Egypt

2023 2024 2025

1M

811K

Newly arrived refugees who approched UNHCR (cumulative)
19%

6,112
6,838

2026

newly households registered

newly individuals with specific needs

320,689


